C O N U S
ES
_
Cuerpo de aluminio
pintado de color blanco
o negro; difusor de
vidrio arenado blanco
o policarbonato en las

3000 K
608 lm
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7254
        BLACK 7532
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7275
        BLACK 7538
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7248
        BLACK 7530
CONUS_ P2
CONUS_ P1
97
Fox Belysning AB  +46 84408540, info@foxbelysning.se, www.foxbelysning.se
50°
75
75
55
83Ø 50
360°
101
Ø 107
Ø 62
182
Ø 184
98
Ø 20
Ø 66
topLED 2 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90
topLED 2 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90
topLED 7 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90
arrayLED 6 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90
COLOUR
3000 K
907 lm
COLOUR
3000 K
90 lm
COLOUR
3000 K
605 lm
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7257
        BLACK 7533
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7287
        BLACK 7542
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7251
        BLACK 7531
CONUS_ X
CONUS_ C
CONUS_ S
COLOUR
3000 K
200 lm
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7269
        BLACK 7536
ELECTRONICS
KIT72 | ON/OFF Driver 1-12 art.
470°
98
Fox Belysning AB  +46 84408540, info@foxbelysning.se, www.foxbelysning.se
1518
260
683
50°
360°
50°
360°
272
335
95
530
521
180
140
360°
50°
arrayLED 6 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90
topLED 2 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90
topLED 7 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90
COLOUR
3000 K
200 lm
COLOUR
3000 K
605 lm
COLOUR
3000 K
907 lm
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7278
        BLACK 7280
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7281
        BLACK 7540
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7284
        BLACK 7541